

Project: INTERSECTION LIGHTING IMPROVEMENTS
Federal Project #: PW180000TRS
Bid Opening Date: FEBRUARY 26TH, 2019
Engineer's Estimate: \$96,000.00

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		MEYER ELECTRIC 3513 NORTH TEN MILE DRIVE JEFFERSON CITY, MO 65109		GERSTNER ELECTRIC, INC. 2400 CASSENS DRIVE FENTON, MO 63026	
				Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
	ROADWAY ITEMS								
6169901	TRAFFIC CONTROL	L.S.	1	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 9,638.00	\$ 9,638.00
6181000	MOBILIZATION	L.S.	1	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 7,692.00	\$ 7,692.00	\$ 7,622.00	\$ 7,622.00
9011030	LIGHTING POLE, 30FT., TYPE AT	EACH	7	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 2,155.00	\$ 15,085.00	\$ 2,088.00	\$ 14,616.00
9011110	BRACKET ARM, 10FT.	EACH	3.0	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 719.00	\$ 2,157.00	\$ 708.00	\$ 2,124.00
9011112	BRACKET ARM, 12FT.	EACH	2	\$ 675.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 755.00	\$ 1,510.00	\$ 736.00	\$ 1,472.00
9011115	BRACKET ARM, 15FT.	EACH	2	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 791.00	\$ 1,582.00	\$ 782.00	\$ 1,564.00
9011311	LUMINAIRE, LED-A	EACH	7	\$ 770.00	\$ 5,390.00	\$ 471.00	\$ 3,297.00	\$ 452.00	\$ 3,164.00
9014003	CONDUIT, 3IN. RIGID PUSHED	L.F.	395	\$ 30.00	\$ 11,850.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 8,295.00	\$ 24.15	\$ 9,539.25
9016110	PULL BOX, PERFORMED CLASS 1	EACH	8	\$ 850.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 7,520.00
9017110	CABLE, 10 AWG 1 CONDUCTOR, POLE AND BRACKET	L.F.	590	\$ 0.75	\$ 442.50	\$ 0.90	\$ 531.00	\$ 1.72	\$ 1,014.80
9017407	CABLE-CONDUIT, 1 IN., 2 CONDUCTORS AND 1 BARE NEUTRAL, 8 AWG	L.F.	950	\$ 4.20	\$ 3,990.00	\$ 8.60	\$ 8,170.00	\$ 11.50	\$ 10,925.00
9018230	POLE FOUNDATION (30 FT. MOUNTING HEIGHT)	EACH	6	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 5,460.00	\$ 1,197.00	\$ 7,182.00
9018230	POLE FOUNDATION (30 FT. MOUNTING HEIGHT) (SPECIAL)	EACH	1	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,445.00	\$ 2,445.00
9019903	POWER SUPPLY ASSEMBLY, TYPE 1, 240/120 VOLT SERVICE	EACH	1	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 3,275.00	\$ 6,588.00	\$ 6,588.00	\$ 3,307.00	\$ 3,307.00
9018612	POWER SUPPLY ASSEMBLY, TYPE 2, 240/120 VOLT SERVICE	EACH	2	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 6,588.00	\$ 13,176.00	\$ 4,508.00	\$ 9,016.00
				TOTAL =	\$ 95,587.50	TOTAL =	\$ 88,943.00	TOTAL =	\$ 91,149.05